3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District

Virtual

Tuesday, February 27th, 2024

Welcome and Introductions

374 District Police Updates
Montgomery County Public Safety
Urban District Report

Old Business, New Business,

What’s Upcoming

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

3rd District Police Officer(s)

Earl Stoddard, PhD, MPH, CEM
Assistant Chief Administrative Officer
Office of the County Executive
Carson Heny,

SSUD Program Manager

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair


https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYqdeuvqj0pE9V_d20nyHfHQGMkWcd789EF
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYqdeuvqj0pE9V_d20nyHfHQGMkWcd789EF

