Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District

Virtual
Tuesday, February 27th, 2024

3:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:35 p.m.	3rd District Police Updates	3rd District Police Officer(s)
3:50 p.m.	Montgomery County Public Safety	Earl Stoddard, PhD, MPH, CEM Assistant Chief Administrative Officer Office of the County Executive
4:40 p.m.	Urban District Report	Carson Heny, SSUD Program Manager
4:50 p.m.	Old Business, New Business, What's Upcoming	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair